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UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA
2021-22 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 TIME (Eastern)	 TV
Fri	 Nov. 5	 Elizabeth City State (exh.)	 Chapel Hill
Tue	 Nov. 9	 Loyola (Md.)	 Chapel Hill	
Fri	 Nov. 12	 Brown	 Chapel Hill
Tue	 Nov. 16	 at College of Charleston	 Charleston, S.C.

Basketball Hall of Fame Tip-Off Tournament (Mohegan Sun)
Sat	 Nov. 20	 vs. Purdue	 Uncasville, Conn.	 4 p.m.	 ESPN News
Sun	 Nov. 21	 vs. Tennessee or Villanova	 Uncasville, Conn.	 1 p.m. championship	 ABC
				    3:30 p.m. consolation	 ESPN

Tue	 Nov. 23	 UNC Asheville	 Chapel Hill

ACC-Big Ten Challenge
Wed	 Dec 1	 Michigan	 Chapel Hill

Sun	 Dec 5	 at Georgia Tech (McCamish Pavilion)	 Atlanta, Ga.	 4 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat	 Dec 11	 Elon	 Chapel Hill
Tue	 Dec 14	 Furman	 Chapel Hill

CBS Sports Classic (T-Mobile Arena)
Sat	 Dec 18	 vs. UCLA	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 3 p.m.	 CBS

Tue	 Dec 21	 Appalachian State	 Chapel Hill
Wed	 Dec 29	 Virginia Tech	 Chapel Hill		  ESPN2
Sat	 Jan 1	 at Boston College (Conte Forum)	 Chestnut Hill, Mass.	 Noon	 ACCN
Wed	 Jan 5	 at Notre Dame (Purcell Pavilion)	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 9 p.m.	 ESPN2
Sat	 Jan 8 	 Virginia	 Chapel Hill	 1 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat	 Jan 15	 Georgia Tech	 Chapel Hill	 8 p.m.	 ACCN
Tue	 Jan 18	 at Miami (Watsco Center)	 Coral Gables, Fla.		  ESPN
Sat	 Jan 22	 at Wake Forest (LJVM Coliseum)	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 8 p.m.	 ACCN
Wed	 Jan 26	 Boston College	 Chapel Hill	 7 p.m.	 RSN
Sat	 Jan 29	 NC State	 Chapel Hill	 8 p.m.	 ACCN
Mon	 Jan 31	 at Louisville (KFC Yum! Center)	 Louisville, Ky.	 7 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat	 Feb 5	 Duke	 Chapel Hill	 6 p.m.	 ESPN
Tue	 Feb 8	 at Clemson (Littlejohn Coliseum)	 Clemson, S.C.	 9 p.m.	 ESPN or ESPN2
Sat	 Feb 12	 Florida State	 Chapel Hill		  ESPN or ESPN2
Wed	 Feb 16	 Pittsburgh	 Chapel Hill	 8 p.m.	 ACCN
Sat	 Feb 19	 at Virginia Tech (Cassell Coliseum)	 Blacksburg, Va.		  ESPN or ESPN2
Mon	 Feb 21	 Louisville	 Chapel Hill	 7 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat	 Feb 26	 at NC State (PNC Arena)	 Raleigh, N.C.		  ESPN, ESPN2 or ESPNU
Mon	 Feb 28	 Syracuse	 Chapel Hill	 7 p.m.	 ESPN
Sat	 Mar 5	 at Duke (Cameron Indoor Stadium)	 Durham, N.C.	 6 p.m.	 ESPN
	
Atlantic Coast Conference Tournament (Barclays Center)
Tue	 Mar 8	 First Round	 Brooklyn, N.Y.		   
Wed	 Mar 9	 Second Round	 Brooklyn, N.Y.		   	  
Thu	 Mar 10  	 Quarterfinals	 Brooklyn, N.Y.		   
Fri	 Mar 11	 Semifinals	 Brooklyn, N.Y.		   
Sat	 Mar 12 	 Championship	 Brooklyn, N.Y.		   

NCAA Tournament Sites
First Four: March 15-16, Dayton, Ohio
First & Second Rounds: March 17&19– Buffalo, N.Y.; Fort Worth, Texas; Indianapolis, Ind.; Portland, Ore.; March 18&20– Greenville, S.C.; Milwaukee, 
Wis.; Pittsburgh, Pa.; San Diego, Calif.
Regionals: March 24&26– South: San Antonio, Texas; West: San Francisco, Calif.; March 25&27– East: Philadelphia, Pa.; Midwest: Chicago, Ill.
Final Four: April 2&4– New Orleans, La.

Home games at the Dean E. Smith Center
All times are Eastern


